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Schlussrangliste Jahrgang 2005
Rang Jahrgang Namen Ort Klub Verband Punkte Zweig
1 2005 Moser Michael Biglen SK Zaziwil Emmental  *58.75 *****
2 2005 Tschumi Daniel Wolfisberg SK Herzogenbuchsee Oberaargau ~ 57.50 *****
3 2005 Feldmann Matthias Heimenschwand SK Oberdiessbach Emmental  *57.00 *****
4 2005 Zaugg Simon Ittigen SK Worblental Mittelland 56.75 ***
5 2005 Hani Adrian Seewil SK Lyss Seeland 55.50
6a 2006 Imboden Leonardo Oberscherli SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland 55.25
6b 2005 Wiithrich Jonas Signau SK Zaziwil Emmental 55.25
7a 2005 Matter Florian Beitenwil SK Miinsingen Mittelland 55.00
7b 2005 Wiithrich Christian Trub SK Trub Emmental 55.00
8 2005 Schiittel Nicola Schwarzenburg  SK Schwarzenburg Mittelland 54.50
9 2005 Schertenleib Janik Wynigen SK Herzogenbuchsee Oberaargau  54.00
10 2005 Gerber Timon Signau SK Zaziwil Emmental 53.25
11 2005 Reinhard Kasper Bern SK Worblental Mittelland 52.00
12 2005 Aeberle Linus Bern SK Worblental Mittelland 51.00
Schlussrangliste Jahrgang 2004
Rang Jahrgang Namen Ort Klub Verband Punkte Zweig
1 2004 Withrich Pascal Signau SK Zaziwil Emmental  *58.00 ****
2 2004 Liithi Simon Signau SK Zaziwil Emmental 57.25 ****
3 2004 Walther Adrian Riffenmatt SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland 57.00 ****
4 2004 Rubin Oliver Wilderswil SK Interlaken Oberland *56.00 ***
5a 2004 Schori Kevin Brunnenthal SK Kirchberg Oberaargau  55.75
5b 2004 Wiget Adrian Wiinnewil SK Laupen Mittelland 55.75
6 2004 Gilgen Cedric Tavannes SK Tavannes Bernerjura 55.50
7 2004  Trittibach Silvan Diemtigen SK Niedersimmental Oberland 55.25
8 2004 Folly Yannis Bésigen SK Laupen Mittelland 55.00
9 2004 Imboden Lorenz Oberscherli SK Schwarzenburg Mittelland 54.75
10 2004 Zryd Téo Tavannes SK Tavannes Bernerjura 54.25
11a 2004 Stoll Fabian Stettlen SK Worblental Mittelland 54.00
11b 2004 Zbinden David Riffenmatt SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland 54.00
11 ¢ 2004 Krahenbiihl Matthias Oberhiinigen SK Zaziwil Emmental 54.00
12 2004 Stoll Manuel Stettlen SK Worblental Mittelland 53.75
13 2004 Gerber Timo Meikirch SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland 53.50
14 2004 Santschi Matteo Bern SK Worblental Mittelland 52.50
15 2004 Beck Gilles Giimligen SK Worblental Mittelland 51.00



Schlussrangliste
Rang Jahrgang Namen
1a 2003 Walther Reto
1b 2003 Bolz Pascal
2 2003 Wiedmer Marco
3 2003 Koller Patrick
4 2003 Meier Urs
5 2003 Gaber Karim
6 2003 Isch David
7a 2003 Nussbaum Jonas
7b 2003 Liechti Kevin
8 2003 Egger Jonas
9 2003 Riesen Angela
10 a 2003 Riiegg Daniel
10 b 2003 Schertenleib Lars
11 2003 Wiithrich Jan
12 2003 Isenschmid Roman
13 2003 Leuenberger Nicola
14 2003 Messerli Sven
Schlussrangliste
Rang Jahrgang Namen
1 2002 Franchi Lukas
2 2002 Pirkheim Elias
3a 2002 Zryd Luca
3 b 2002 Kampf Stefan
4 2002 Hehlen Nico
5 2002 Gerber Andre
6 2002 Liithi David
7a 2002 Scharen Philip
7b 2002 Steiner Pascal
8a 2002 Allenbach Marc
8 b 2002 Biitikofer Alain
8 ¢ 2002 Gyger Nick
9 2002 Lehmann Sandro
10 2002 Scheren Mateo
11a 2002 Christen Reto
11 b 2002 Christen Florian
12 2002 Wiithrich Julian
13 2002 Kocher Andryn
14 2002 Schiittel Raphael
15 2002 Racaj Florian

Jahrgang
Ort
Bolligen
Scheuren
Utzigen
Steffisburg
Erlenbach
Boltigen
Jegenstorf
Mirchel
Rothenbach
Seedorf
Helgisried
Flumenthal
Wynigen
Ried b. Worb
Seedorf
Gurzelen
Schlosswil

Jahrgang
Ort
Le Fuet
Habstetten
Tavannes
Schwanden
Oey
Signau
Allmendingen
Oberwangen
Adelboden
Fankhaus
Kleinbdsingen
Eggiwil
Meiringen
Gelterfingen
Aeschiried
Aeschiried
Gambach
Arch
Schwarzenburg
Miinchenbuchsee

2003

Klub Verband
SK Worblental Mittelland
SK Biel Seeland
SK Worblental Mittelland
SK Thun Oberland

SK Niedersimmental Oberland

SK Niedersimmental Oberland

SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland
SK Zaziwil Emmental
SK Siehen Emmental
SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland
SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland
SK Unteres Seeland Seeland

SK Herzogenbuchsee Oberaargau

SK Miinsingen Mittelland
SK Lyss Seeland
SK Schwarzenburg Mittelland
SK Miinsingen Mittelland
2002

Klub Verband
SK Tavannes Bernerjura
SK Worblental Mittelland
SK Tavannes Bernerjura
SK Thun Oberland
SK Niedersimmental Oberland
SK Zéaziwil Emmental
SK Miinsingen Mittelland
SK Laupen Mittelland
SK Adelboden Oberland
SK Trub Emmental
SK Laupen Mittelland
SK Siehen Emmental
SK Meiringen Oberland
SK Miinsingen Mittelland
SK Aeschi Oberland
SK Aeschi Oberland
SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland
SK Aarberg Seeland

SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland
SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland

Punkte
*58.00
*58.00

57.25
56.00
55.75
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.50
52.50
51.75
51.25

Punkte
*59.75
57.25
*56.75
56.75
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.25
51.75
51.25

Zweig
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Schlussrangliste Jahrgang
Rang Jahrgang Namen Ort
1 2001 Riiegsegger Christial Lauperswil
2 2001  Zingg Marc Moossedorf
3a 2001  Steudler Kevin Hasliberg
3b 2001 Galli Sandro Biglen
4a 2001 Zimmermann Nicolas Riggisberg
4b 2001 Stettler Thomas Milken
5 2001 Bonzli Reto Vinelz
6a 2001 Clémence Fabian  Reconvilier
6b 2001 Tschumi Lukas Wolfisberg
7a 2001 Bartschi Yves Laupen
7b 2001 Koller Lukas Steffisburg
8 2001  Zoss Michelle Wohlen
9 2001 Bronnimann Pascal Niedermuhlern
10a 2001 Walther Adrian Bolligen
10b 2001 Jost Lucien Oberwangen
11 a 2001 Hebeisen Philipp Miinchenbuchsee
1b 2001  Rubin Niklas Wilderswil
12 a 2001 Gantenbein Yanis  Miihledorf SO
12b 2001 Griitter Sven Seeberg
13 2001  Isch Simon Jegenstorf
14 2001  Kaufmann Mike Grindelwald
15 2001  Schwendimann Luka Wohlen
16 2001  Marolf Pascal Epsach
17 2001  Hofmann Jan Giimmenen
Schlussrangliste Jahrgang
Rang Jahrgang Namen Ort
1 2000 Stucki Marcel Rothenbach
2 2000 Roth Robin Biberist
3 2000 Withrich Bruno Signau
4 2000 Gasser Dominik Eggiwil
5 2000 Allenbach Reto Fankhaus
6a 2000 Stettler Samuel Milken
6b 2000 Marthaler Michel Zollikofen
7 2000 Straub Florian Frauenkappelen
8a 2000 Ruprecht Kai Laupen
8b 2000 Hehlen Reto Oey
9 2000 Fehrenbach Mica  Niederwangen
10 2000 Schiipbach Reto Bowil
11 2000 Jutzi Jannis Hinterkappelen
12 2000 Burri Simon Kéniz
13 2000 Kocher Patris Arch
14 2000 Gritter Jan Seeberg
15 2000 Schmocker Jan Ringgenberg

2001

Klub Verband
SK Zaziwil Emmental
SK Worblental Mittelland
SK Hasliberg Oberland
SK Zaziwil Emmental
SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland
SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland
SK Aarberg Seeland
SK Tavannes Bernerjura
SK Herzogenbuchsee Oberaargau
SK Laupen Mittelland
SK Thun Oberland

SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland
SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland
SK Worblental Mittelland
SK Laupen Mittelland
SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland
SK Interlaken Oberland
SK Limpach

SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland
SK Grindelwald Oberland
SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland

SK Aarberg Seeland
SK Laupen Mittelland
2000

Klub Verband
SK Siehen Emmental
SK Aarberg Seeland
SK Zaziwil Emmental
SK Siehen Emmental
SK Trub Emmental

SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland
SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland
SK Laupen Mittelland
SK Laupen Mittelland
SK Niedersimmental Oberland

SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland
SK Zaziwil Emmental
SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland
SK Schwarzenburg  Mittelland
SK Aarberg Seeland

SK Herzogenbuchsee Oberaargau

SK Interlaken Oberland

Oberaargau
SK Herzogenbuchsee Oberaargau

Punkte Zweig
*58.00 kkkk
57.00 ****
*56.75 kkkk
56.75 ****
56.25 ****
56.25 ****
56.00
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.00
52.75
51.00
45.00 Unfall

Punkte Zweig
*5975 *kkk
57.25 ****
56.50 ****
*56.25 dkkk
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.25
53.75
53.00
52.75
52.50
51.25



Jahrgang 1999

Ort

Béachlen
Burgistein-Dorf
Krattigen
Wilderswil
Horboden

Wiler b. Seedorf
Adelboden
Wohlen
Hessigkofen

Schwendimann Jona Wohlen

Schlussrangliste
Rang  Jahrgang Namen
1 1999 Beer Peter
2a 1999 Berger Christian
2b 1999  Burkhalter Daniel
3 1999 Vogeli Luca
4 1999  Wenger Ruedi
5a 1999 Miinger Marcel
5b 1999 Leiser Marc
6 1999  Knutti Alexander
7 1999 Zoss Cedric
8 1999  Hiirlimann Nik
9 1999
10 1999  Zingrich Jan
1a 1999  Graf Michael
11b 1999 Suter André

Widerswil
Grindelwald
Grindelwald

Klub

SK Niedersimmental
SK Schwarzenburg

SK Aeschi
SK Interlaken

SK Niedersimmental
Riischegg-Heubact SK Schwarzenburg

SK Aarberg
SK Adelboden

Verband

Oberland
Mittelland
Oberland
Oberland
Oberland
Mittelland
Seeland

Oberland

SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland

SK Kirchberg

Oberaargau

SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittelland

SK Interlaken
SK Grindelwald
SK Grindelwald

Oberland
Oberland
Oberland

56.50
55.75
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.25
54.00
53.75
53.00
52.00
52.00

Punkte Zweig
*58.75
*56.50
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